TOPLAM ALAN
TOPLAM PAY

TOPLAM KAMULASTIRMA
TOP. DUZENLE. GIRMEYEN:
TOP. DUZENLEMEYE GIREN:

16408.37
16408.37

17002.96

0.00
0.00

TESCILE ESAS
DAGI TI'M CETVELI

( IMAR PARSELINE SIRALI )

SAYFA NO:2

TOPLAMADA ALANI

O.KATILIM ORANI
ORANI

D.O.PAYI

13104.26

0.0000000
0.2614820

K

S T R o

M A R

SNo

Pafta

Ada/Par

Alan

Hisse

Malik/Baba  Adi

Kamu

Dop/iTh

Ada/Par

Alan

Hisse

Pay

SULEYMAN

HILAL  KARAMURTLU
MiKAIL

YUNUS KARAMURTLU
MIKAIL

NURAY SAGIR
MiKAIL

MUSTAFA KARAMURTLU
MiKAIL

GULSEREN KARAMURTLU
MiKAIL

HATUN KUzU
MiKAIL

EMINE KUZzU
IBRAHIM

SELVA CANIMOGLU
ALI

FIKRET CANIMOGLU
ALI

ISMAIL  CANIMOGLU
ALI

HULYA KESKIN
HAMIT

SALIH  CANIMOGLU
HAMIT

NERMIN SAKAR
HAMIT

ALl CANIMOGLU
HAMIT

HALE ALIBEYOGLU
HAMIT

CELILE  CANIMOGLU
iBRAHIM

HEDIYE KUZU
IBRAHIM

FEHIME CANIMOGLU
IBRAHIM

ADIL  CANIMOGLU
AL

FERYAN DEMIR

ALI

0/4212

321.90

TAM
321.90

ALl CANIMOGLU
AHMET

321.90

13

321.90

TAM

321.90

0/2916

0/4242

0/6266

139.72

647.85

213.85

TAM
139.72
34785/64785
347.85
11385/21385
113.85

AYLA ARSLAN SANLI
ABDULLA
AYLA ARSLAN SANLI
ABDULLA
AYLA ARSLAN SANLI
ABDULLA

48.99
138.36
111.21
314.08

113.85

21

547.17

13836/54717

29496/54717

11385/54717

138.36

294.96

113.85

0/4242

0/4242

0/6266

647.85

647.85

213.85

34785/64785
347.85

30000/64785
300.00

10000/21385
100.00

AYLA ARSLAN SANLI
ABDULLA

KATIBE ZEYNEP ARSLAN ONCU
ABDULLA

KATIBE ZEYNEP ARSLAN ONCU
ABDULLA

11.21

314.08
95.91

270.88

100.00

2/2

390.00

1912/39000

27088/39000

10000/39000

19.12

270.88

100.00

0/218

11393.00

251/320
8936.38

MEHMET ALTUN
SABAN

2336.70
6599.68

2/3

401.94

TAM

401.94

0/218

11393.00

251/320
8936.38

MEHMET ALTUN
SABAN

2336.70
6599.68

2/4

398.06

TAM

398.06

0/218

11393.00

251/320
8936.38

MEHMET ALTUN
SABAN

2336.70
6599.68

2/5

400.00

TAM

400.00

0/218

11393.00

251/320
8936.38

MEHMET ALTUN
SABAN

2336.70
6599.68

2/6

411.82

TAM

411.82

0/218

11393.00

251/320
8936.38

MEHMET ALTUN
SABAN

2336.70
6599.68

217

394.88

TAM

394.88

0/218

11393.00

3/32
1068.09

ZEHRA CANIMOGLU
ABDULLAH

NECLA CANIMOGLU
AHMET

NIL  CANIMOGLU
AHMET

LEVENT CANIMOGLU
AHMET

MIKAIL  KARAMURTLU
SULEYMAN

279.29
788.81

2/8

402.77

13010/40277

130.10




